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Enrollment

AY 12/13 Graduation

Simulation Devices

Training Fleet

Personnel Turnover

Highlights




Minors

37%

63%

M Flight (9)

B Management (15)
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e 14 Management
N+ 16 Flight

“_ * 4 Double majors
(AVI, BAC)
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Aircraft
11 C172 SP (G-1000)
4 C172R
3 TB20 (Trinidad)
2 PA44 (Seminole)

Average Age
6
11.8
154
10

Average Total Time
2050
4150
3725
3275
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"+ Frasca AATD (2008)
e Redbird AATD (2009)
e 2 Redbird BATD (2011)
S — Flight Center
— Library

____|. Aerosim CRJ 200 FTD (2012)
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Faculty/Staff | » AAB Member

Polly Kadolph  » Bryan Hawley
Ken Godwin > Robert Grierson/Mike Sterenchuk
Chaminda Prelis » Heath Miller

Nolan Schneider > Jim Stokes
Mike Glynn > Barry Brown
Brett Ray  » Jon Harberts

Steven Accinelli » Mark McClain/Wally Brown/Ted Rebholz i
.







Thank You!

- For your generous contribution of
time, talent, and expertise to the
University of Dubuque




